
School District No.5 (Southeast Kootenay)

     Route C11 King Street

 Bus # 2051- Leo Snow,  2023-2024    

Updated 11/15/2023

Schedule AM Schedule PM

Stop Stop

 Bus Shop 7:22  Bus Shop 2:50

1 * 1014 King St 7:27 PINEWOOD SCHOOL 2:56

2 * 2649 King Street 7:30 * Indus Rd 2 & Grandview South 3:01

3 * Wilks & Albert Rd 7:34 * Indus Rd 2 & Grandview North 3:02

4 * Wilks & Kahn 7:34 MOUNT BAKER (Bus Transfer) 3:25

5 * 4015 Kahn Rd 7:34 * 1014 King St 3:32

6 * 3805 Kahn Rd 7:35 * 2649 King Street 3:33

7 * Spruceland Ridge Rd 7:38 * Wilks & Albert Rd 3:36

8 * Booth Creek 7:42 * Wilks & kahn 3:38

9 * 7552 Wycliffe Rd 7:47 * 4015 Kahn Rd 3:38

10 * Wycliffe Rd/ Wycliffe Park Rd 7:48 * 3805 Kahn Rd 3:40

11 * 5201 Wycliffe Park Rd 7:49 * Spruceland Ridge Rd 3:42

12 * 4585 Wycliffe Park Rd 7:50 * Booth Creek 3:44

13 * Turner Rd 7:51 * 7552 Wycliffe Rd 3:46

14 * 1809 Wycliffe Park Rd 7:53 * Wycliffe Rd/ Wycliffe Park Rd 3:47

15 * Shadow Mountain 7:54 * 5201 Wycliffe Park Rd 3:47

16 * 1385 Wycliffe Park Rd 7:54 * 4585 Wycliffe Park Rd 3:48

17 Six Mile Lane 7:55 * Turner Rd 3:52

18 * Goddris Rd 8:03 * 1809 Wycliffe Park Rd 3:54

MOUNT BAKER (Bus Transfer) 8:15 * Shadow Mountain 3:55

* STEEPLES SCHOOL 8:22 * 1385 Wycliffe Park Rd 3:56

19 * Indus Rd 2 & Grandview North 8:30 Six Mile Lane 3:58

20 * Indus Rd 2 & Grandview South 8:30 * Goddris Rd 4:00

PINEWOOD SCHOOL 8:34

Bus Shop 4:05

Bus Shop 8:40

*Means Use Overhead Lights


